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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2012-06-22 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 27.21 663
2. BAŃBOR, Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.77 623
3. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 27.92 613
4. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 28.31 588
5. MUSIOŁ, Wiktoria 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 28.69 565
6. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks Mos Katowice 28.70 565
7. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.79 559
8. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, Aleksandra SO 98 Ukp Unia 28.81 558
9. ŻARŁOK, Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.92 552

10. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 29.07 543
11. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 29.13 540
12. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 29.26 533
13. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 29.37 527
14. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 29.54 518
15. KONIG, karolina 95 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.58 516
16. BAJURA, Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.59 515
17. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.69 510
18. ROSTOWSKA, Wiktoria 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.73 508
19. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.92 498
20. BUDA, Karolina 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.96 496
21. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.02 493
22. OLBRICH, Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.18 486
23. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.19 485

POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.19 485
25. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 30.30 480
26. HASPERT, Dorota 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.44 473
27. WOŹNIAK, Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.47 472
28. PAWLIK, Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice 30.96 450
29. GADŻAŁA, Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.20 439
30. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.21 439
31. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 31.27 437
32. KOKOSZKA, Magdalena 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.36 433
33. MATUSZCZYK, Katarzyna 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 31.47 428
34. BARTOSZ, Dominika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.51 427
35. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 31.55 425
36. JASIK, Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 31.61 423
37. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 31.98 408
38. DUDZIK, Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.02 407
39. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 32.07 405
40. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.10 403
41. BETLEJA, Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 32.15 402
42. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.16 401
43. KLIMZA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 32.34 395
44. BOROWIECKA, Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.45 391
45. POZNAKOWSKA, Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.54 387
46. LICHWA, Dominika 99 SiKReT Gliwice 32.58 386
47. DZIEWOŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 32.87 376
48. KUSTRA, Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 33.06 369
49. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 33.14 367
50. KOWALCZYK, Sonia 98 Mks Mos Katowice 33.28 362
51. WOJTCZYK, Kinga 97 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.83 345
52. ROJEWSKA, Julia 97 SiKReT Gliwice 33.89 343
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.14 335
54. PISTOR, weronika 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.66 294
55. WITKOWSKA, Monika 98 Mks Mos Katowice 35.75 292
56. BUL, Julia 99 SiKReT Gliwice 36.05 285
57. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.77 268
58. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 36.89 266
59. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 37.48 253
60. SOŁTYS, Paulina 97 SiKReT Gliwice 37.73 248
61. WINSCH, Matylda 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.81 247
62. CZELNIK, Wiktoria 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.91 210
63. KOZIEL, Antonina 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 41.99 180

17 - 18 lat

1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 27.21 663
2. KONIG, karolina 95 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.58 516
3. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 31.27 437
4. BOROWIECKA, Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.45 391

16 lat

1. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 27.92 613
2. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks Mos Katowice 28.70 565
3. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.79 559
4. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 29.13 540
5. NOWAK, Martyna 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 29.54 518
6. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 31.55 425
7. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.16 401

15 lat

1. BAŃBOR, Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.77 623
2. ŻARŁOK, Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.92 552
3. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 29.26 533
4. ROSTOWSKA, Wiktoria 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.73 508
5. BUDA, Karolina 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.96 496
6. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.02 493
7. OLBRICH, Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.18 486
8. GADŻAŁA, Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.20 439
9. KOKOSZKA, Magdalena 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.36 433

10. BARTOSZ, Dominika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.51 427
11. JASIK, Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 31.61 423
12. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 31.98 408
13. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 32.07 405
14. WOJTCZYK, Kinga 97 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 33.83 345
15. ROJEWSKA, Julia 97 SiKReT Gliwice 33.89 343
16. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.14 335
17. PISTOR, weronika 97 SiKReT Gliwice 35.66 294
18. SOŁTYS, Paulina 97 SiKReT Gliwice 37.73 248

14 lat

1. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 28.31 588
2. MUSIOŁ, Wiktoria 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 28.69 565
3. GRUSZCZYŃSKA, Aleksandra SO 98 Ukp Unia 28.81 558
4. KRĘTOSZ, Gabriela 98 Mks Mos Katowice 29.07 543
5. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 29.37 527
6. BAJURA, Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.59 515
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7. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.69 510
8. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.92 498
9. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.19 485

POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.19 485
11. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 30.30 480
12. HASPERT, Dorota 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.44 473
13. WOŹNIAK, Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.47 472
14. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 31.21 439
15. MATUSZCZYK, Katarzyna 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 31.47 428
16. DUDZIK, Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.02 407
17. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.10 403
18. BETLEJA, Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 32.15 402
19. KLIMZA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 32.34 395
20. POZNAKOWSKA, Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.54 387
21. DZIEWOŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 32.87 376
22. KUSTRA, Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 33.06 369
23. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 33.14 367
24. KOWALCZYK, Sonia 98 Mks Mos Katowice 33.28 362
25. WITKOWSKA, Monika 98 Mks Mos Katowice 35.75 292
26. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 36.77 268
27. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 36.89 266
28. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 37.48 253
29. WINSCH, Matylda 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.81 247
30. CZELNIK, Wiktoria 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 39.91 210
31. KOZIEL, Antonina 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 41.99 180


